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FALTIGAN-G

BANGLADESH SUGAR & FOOD INDUSTRIES CORPORATION

2019-2020
TAKA

1,000,000
39,054,356
140,000,000
1,213,802

181,268,158

629,571,335
2,504,178
149,552,303

781,627,816

962,895,974

245,367,570
540,216,818
516,716,000
198,941,377
622,973,000
3,451,969
943,200,000
2,075,000,000

5,145,866,734
628,182,215

6,736,944,923

300,651,526
157,809,723

142,841,803

136,038,846

278,880,649

629,571,335
2,504,178

149,552,303

781,627,816

HEAD OFFICE

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 30th JUNE, 2021

PARTICULARS
SOURCE OF FUNDS
SHAREHOLDERS FUND
Capital
Authorised Capital
Subscribed and Paid up Capital
Fund Raised for Capital Expenditure
Fund Raised for Building
Capital Reserve
Capital and Equity(Contra)
Shares Held by Government
Private Shares Vested to Government
Equity

Government Fund, Loans, Grants and

2020-2021
TAKA

1,000,000
39,054,356
140,000,000
1,213,802

181,268,158

629,571,335
2,504,178
149,552,303

781,627,816

Foreign Credit
Quasi Equity Loan
Loan Fund
Foreign Credit(Dev)
Foreign Grants
Option Fund for 2003
Private Fund Vested to Government
Fund from Govt. for PF and Gratuity
Govt. Long term loan
Loan from Bank

Long term liabilities for other finance

APPLICATION OF FUNDS
A. Fixed Assets
At Cost
Less: Accumulated Depreciation

Intangible Assets
Work in Progress-76 Motijheel

B. Investments

i) Investment in shares and equity (Contra)

Shares Held by Government
Private Shares Vested to Government

Equity

962,895,974

245,367,570
540,216,818
516,716,000
198,941,378
622,973,000
3,451,969
943,200,000
2,226,823,948

5,297,690,683
628,182,215

6,888,768,872

301,074,372
162,107,609

138,966,763
43,496
190,367,314

329,377,573

629,571,335
2,504,178

149,552,303

781,627,816

BSFIC




2019-2020
TAKA

229,324,186
917,496,919
6,768,419
3,451,969
245,367,570
621,640,992

2,024,050,055

260,000
9,362,787

9,622,787

2,815,300,658

36,501,839,696
496,550,612
2,746,947
92,130
4,649,991,237
522,764,746

42,173,985,368

1,847,678,514
12,769,752,461
3,443,084,682
16,136,681,837
49,514,163
1,115,093,942
3,141,463,225
9,832,858
18,120,071

38,631,221,752

3,642,763,616

6,736,944,923

e

ii) Investment in complete projects
BIDC
Corporation
Foreign Credit (non Dev.)
Private Fund Vested to Govt.
Govt. Quasi Equity Loan Held
Option Fund 2003

iii) Investment in ICB shares
iv) Investment in underway and other projects

C. Current Assets

Current Account with Enterprises
Current Account with Disinvestment Enterprises
Bangladesh Cold Storage ( Take over unit)
Stationery and Other Stock
Loans, Advances, Deposits and Pre-payments
Cash and Bank Balance

Less : Current Liabilities

Bank Overdraft

Bank LTR A/C

Bank Demand Loan

Bank CC (Hypo) Loan

For Expenses

For Other Finance

Current Account with Enterprises
Current Account with Disinvestment Enterprises
Fund Received Against Disinvested Enterprise

Total

ALTIGA-G

2020-2021
TAKA

229,324,186
917,496,919
6,768,419
3,451,969
245,367,570
621,640,992

2,024,050,055

260,000
9,362,787

9,622,787

2,815,300,658

41,190,650,705
496,550,612
2,746,947
98,238.00
3,963,966,247
343,246,757

45,997,259,506

3,366,467,980
14,113,617,272
3,854,245,736
16,359,316,475
46,101,475
1,553,645,258
2,931,821,740
9,832,858
18,120,071

42,253,168,865

3,744,090,641

6,888,768,872

BSFIC
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FREGI-6
BANGLADESH SUGAR & FOOD INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021
2019-2020 PARTICULARS OF EXPENSES 2020-2021
TAKA TAKA
DIRECT EXPENSES
233,480,555 Salary- Officers 234,568,505
38,119,763 Salary-Staff 37,985,296
271,600,318 272,553,801
INDIRECT EXPENSES
2,650,750 Overtime 2,507,789
663,818 Traveling and Conveyance 344,180
390,950 Entertainment Expenses 575,234
309,216 Telephone and Trunk Call 322,434
1,156,082 Repair & Maintenance (Vehicle) 2,016,859
292971 Repair & Maintenance (Other) 440,849
701,994 Tax on Interest Charges -
2,098,639 Training Expenses 108,700
256,526 Postage and Telegram 433,334
102,840 News Paper & Periodicals 149,452
817,189 Printing & Stationery 919,141
644,799 Advertisement & Publicity 295,915
1,523,667 Rent, Rates and Taxes 764,089
4,928,637 Electricity 5,066,366
304,579 WASA Bill 471,841
1,305,946 Office Rent 1,506,801
488,452 Uniform and Liveries 350,000
1,176,087 Bank Charges 1,066,810
- Bank Interest Expenses -
90,000 Audit Fees 103,200
73,030 Legal Expenses 26,142
- Subscription & Donation -
570,000 Sports & Games 590,000
- Sundries and Locker Rent Expenses -
4,772,989 Depreciation 4452492
113,544 Insurance Premium 271,671
2,222,715 Group Insurance Premium 1,761,006
- Exhibition/Internet Expenses -
2,535,038 | Repair & Maintenance of Chinishilpa Bhaban 3,462,009
1,050,456 Repair & Maintenance (Banani) 1,936,910
533,593 Honorioum 593,655
7,661,739 Staff Bus Rent 7,547,317
3,821,375 Petrol & Diesel-Vehicles 3,398,278
200,000 Scholarship of Staff Children 200,000
214,874 Medical Expenses 13,898
43,672,495 41,696,372
315,272,813 Total 314,250,173

BSFIC
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FALTAG-5
2019-2020 2020-2021
TAKA TAKA
Less : Income
9,997,195 Bank Interest -
947,600 Sale of Tender Forms 669,000
261,409,739 H.O Overhead Charges 311,016,343
Enlishment/Application Fee -
- Interest on H.B & Motorcycle Loan 27,000
23,228,338 Sundry Receipts 1,710,230
- Deduction/Forfeiture of Security Money 585,600
- Unclaimed Liabilities Written Back -
18,784,441 Office Rent Received
- Transport Hire Charge -
905,500 Sugar dealership renewal fee 242,000
315,272,813 Total Income 314,250,173
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